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Non-Union Contractors 

 
 

Bristol Environmental, Inc. Alliance Environmental Systems, Inc. 
1123 Beaver Street 550 East Union Street 
Bristol, PA  19007 West Chester, PA  19380 
Contact:  Mr. Pat DeCaro Contact:  Mr. Senya Isayeff 
Phone: (215) 788-6040   Mr. Mark Griffin 
Email: patdecaro@beigroup.com Phone:  (610) 701-9000 
 apizzigoni@beigroup.com Email:  senya@aesfirst.com 
 bscafiro@beigroup.com   mark@aesfirst.com   

 
Asbestos & Mold Services Plymouth Environmental Co., Inc. 
3859 Sylon Boulevard 923 Haws Avenue 
Hainesport, NJ  08036 Norristown, PA  19401 
Contact:  Mr. James Mullarkey Contact:  Mr. Jim Kelly 
  Ms. Kim Trumbetti   Mr. Matt Kelly 
Phone:  (609) 702-0400 Phone:  (610) 239-9920 
Email:  jim@amsnj.net Email:  jmkelly@plyenv.com 
  kim@amsnj.net   mkelly@plyenv.com 

 
Safeside Environmental Assured Environmental Services 
150 Glenwood Drive 570 Clems Run 
Washington Crossing, PA  18977 Mullica Hill, NJ  08062 
Contact:  Mr. Andre Gosek Contact:  Mr. John Zumbo 
Phone: (215) 321-3574   Mr. Tom Yu 
Email: gosek63@comcast.net Phone: (610) 304-4676, (856) 478-6326 
  Email: assuredservices@comcast.net 
   thomasy@ptd.net 

 
A&C Environmental Preferred Environmental Services, LLC 
2045 Lawrence Street 2300 West 4th Street, 2nd Floor 
Philadelphia, PA  19122 Chester, PA  19013 
Contact:  Mr. Charles Patrick Contact:  Mr. Edward Darrah 
Phone: (215) 778-0782 Phone: (610) 364-1106 
Email: tonipatrick@verizon.net Email: edarrah@pes.comcastbiz.net 

 
Resource Management Group, LLC HomeTown Insulation Company LLC 
2115 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 202 53 North Brighton Avenue 
Trenton, NJ  08619 Kirklyn, PA  19082 
Contact:  Mr. Brian Haney Contact: Mr. Michael Curran 
  Ms. Lisa Stafford Phone:  (610) 633-4600 
Phone: (609) 977-6159 Email:  hometown2mcurran@verizon.net 
Email: bhaney65@gmail.com  
 rmglisa@gmail.com 
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Non-Union Contractors (Continued) 
 
 
Neuber Environmental Services, Inc. ecoservices, LLC 
42 Ridge Road 407 W. Lincoln Highway, Suite 500 
Phoenixville, PA  19460 Exton, PA  19341 
Contact: Mr. Jeff LaRiviere Contact:  Ms. Linda DeNenno 
 Mr. Pat Larney Phone: (484) 872-8884 
Phone: (610) 933-4332 Email: ldenenno@eco-pa.com 
Email: jefflariviere@neuberenv.com  
 pat@neuberenv.com 

 
ALM Abatement Services NBC Environmental, LLC 
3178 Old Bethlehem Pike P.O. Box 2398 
Coopersburg, PA  18036 Aston, PA  19014 
Contact:  Mr. Dennis Bincarosky  Contact: Mr. David Miller 
Phone: (484) 955-5868 Phone: (484) 571-4668 
Email: dbincarosky@yahoo.com Email: dave@nbcenvironmental.com 

 
Shade Environmental LLC Karl Environmental Group 
623 Cutler Avenue 20 Lauck Road 
Maple Shade, NJ  08052 Mohnton, PA  19540 
Contact: Mr. Bill Lynch Contact: Mr. Michael Karl 
 Ms. Christina Lynch  Mr. Anthony Santarelli 
Phone: (856) 755-0099 Phone: (610) 856-7700 
Email: bill@shadellc.com Email: mkarl@karlenv.com 
 christina@shadellc.com  asantarelli@karlenv.com 

 
T. Lomax & Associates, Inc. Axiom Construction Management, Inc. 
614 Kater Street 321 Hazel Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19147 Bear, DE  19701 
Contact: Mr. Paul Mikalic Contact: Mr. Dilip Kumar 
Phone: (215) 829-1366 Phone: (302) 501-0667  
Email: paul@tlomax.com Email: Dilip@axiomconstmgmt.com 
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Union Contractors 

 
 
AbateTech, Inc. Associated Specialty Contracting 
P.O. Box 25 98 LaCrue Avenue 
Lumberton, NJ  08048 Glen Mills, PA  19342 
Contact:  Mr. John Mullarkey, Joel Carpenter Contact:  Mr. Jack Tomasura 
Phone: (609) 265-2107   Mr. John Lynch 
Email: john@abatetechinc.com Phone: (610) 364-9622 
  Email: jtomasura@associated.com 
   jlynch@associated.com 

 
Controlled Environmental Systems Delta/B.J.D.S., Inc. 
1122 No. Bethlehem Pike, Suite 60 1345 Industrial Boulevard 
Spring House, PA  19477 Southampton, PA  18966 
Contact:  Mr. Michael Miller Contact:  Mr. Damian Lavelle 
 Mr. Michael Fox   Mr. Bryan Cullen 
Phone: (215) 542-7000 Phone: (215) 322-2900 
Email: mikemiller05@comcast.net Email: dlavelle@deltabjds.com 
 controlledenviro@aol.com  bcullen@deltabjds.com 

 
North Star Contracting Group, Inc. Diamond Huntbach Construction Corp. 
2250 E. Adams Avenue 500 E. Luzerne Street 
Philadelphia, PA  19124 Philadelphia, PA  19124 
Contact:  Mr. Gary Bowman Contact:  Mr. Wayne Huntbach 
Phone: (215) 533-8890   Mr. Mark Goshow 
Email: gbowman@northstar.com Phone:  (215) 739-8166 
  Email:  diamondhuntbach@aol.com 

 
Prime Group Remediation, Inc. Delaware Valley Remediation 
1400 Adams Avenue, Suite I 132 Rock Hill Road 
Bensalem, PA  19020 Bala Cynwyd, PA  19004 
Contact:  Mr. Vincent Primavera, III Contact:  Mr. Casey Duffy 
Phone: (215) 533-3503 Phone: (610) 664-1640 
Email: primegroupremediation@gmail.com Email: caseyd@dvrcontractors.com 

 
Pepper Environmental Services, Inc. USA Environmental Management, Inc. 
2251 Fraley Street 8436 Enterprise Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA  19137 Philadelphia, PA  19153 
Contact:   Mr. Walt Armbruster, Steve Pepper Contact: Mr. Dilip Kumar 
Phone: (215) 533-5155  Mr. Kevin Meldrum 
Email: wla829@aol.com Phone: (215) 365-5810 
  Email: dilip_kumar@usaemi.com 
           kevin_meldrum@usaemi.com 
       (NON-PHILLY PROJECTS ONLY) 


